
From: "nicholas simmonds" <:a> 
To:' `1MIMINI= >

Subject: Monies owing 
Date: Thu, 27 Nov 2003 12:17:33 +0000 

<x-flowed> 
Dear Ghislaine, 

Thank you for your email which I have only read recently with disbelief. I have not answered 
your email as I have been overseas traveling. 

The excuse of Mr Epstein saying he will not pay me due to Stephen Galistinos not working out 
has no bearing on the monies that is owing to me. 

I have tried my best to be professional about this matter and part on good terms between 
ourselves as both you and Mr Epstein and I agreed to prior to my departure but Mr Epstein 
seems insistent in not helping in the matter and I only see discord in the future between 
us. 

As much as I dislike doing this I have no option to look at recouping the monies that is 
owed to me by Mr Epstein by any means possible which includes the courts. I will have no 
alternative to pursue this matter as I am determined to recover the monies that is owed to 
me. 

Please would you intercede again and speak to Mr Epstein and ask for his final answer and 
let me know before I proceed to recover the monies he owes me as I see fit. 

I thank you for your assistance as always, both Faith and Edwina send their love and are fit 
and well. 

I look forward to hearing from you in the near future with a positive answer. 

Kind regards, 

Nick Simmonds. 

>From: Gmax < 
>To: "nicholas simmonds" 
>Subject: Re: 
>Date: Thu, 6 Nov 2003 12:57:29 -0500 

»Nick - I spoke to Jeffrey - his response was to let you know that Stephen 
>>Galistinos whom you hired was a disaster and that he was unable to tell 
»the truth (amongst many stories and exagerations was one about his salary) 
>>and that he cost JE more than the $35,000 that you say that you are owed - 
»therefore you and he are even. 

>I hope all is well w/Edwina and the baby 

>Regards 

>Ghislaine 

>>Dear Ghalaine, 
> > 
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>>Greetings from Cape Town. Please could you assist me in resolving the 
>>matter of the monies that are owing to me by Mr Epstein. The final offer 
>>from Mr Epstein was $10 000.00 prior to me leaving New York which I was 
>>not happy with and felt that he owed me over $37 000.00. As you know he 
>>said that I should not contact anyone about this matter of the monies 
>>owing until after three months. You stated to me that he was tough and 
>>would negotiate the amount but was a very fair man and that you were sure 
>>that we would end up mutually satisfied. I gave it a longer time limit 
>>than the three months and since then have sent emails without receiving a 
>>reply from anyone including yourself. 
>> 
>>Please could you update me what is happening and when someone will contact 
>>me? 
>> 
>>I would appreaciate your help in this matter. 
>> 
>>Kind regards, 
>> 
>> 
>>Nick Simmonds. 
>> 
> > 
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